
Matriz do Teste de Avaliação – 9º D 
 

Compreensão 
Aquisição 

Raciocínio Conhecimento 

Critérios de 

evidenciação 

 

 

 

Conteúdos 

Utilizar 

Conhecer 

Identificar 

Classificar 

Relacionar Justificar Distinguir Interpretar 

Total 

(pontos) 
Total 

Análise de Gráficos 1.1     7,5 
1 

5,26% 

Deslocamento e 

Distância 
 

1.2.1 | 1.2.2 

1.2.3 | 1.2.4 

4.3 

   25 
5 

26,32% 

Velocidade e 

Rapidez 
 3 | 2 1.4 4.2 

1.3.1 | 1.3.2 

1.3.3 | 1.3.4 
40 

8 

42,11% 

Tipos de 

Movimentos 

4.1.1 | 4.1.2 

4.1.3 
    15 

3 

15,79% 

A Velocidade e a 

distância de 

segurança 

Rodoviária 

 5    7,5 
1 

5,26% 

Segurança e 

Prevenção 

Rodoviária 

    6 5 
1 

5,26% 

Total 
4 

21,05% 

8 

42,11% 

1 

5,26% 

1 

5,26% 

5 

26,32% 
100 

19 

100% 




